JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

Rated to last for those demanding 12 hour days, the R12 Series air tools are built to
tackle the most extreme jobs. Engineered for Overtime, these tools feature the
superior strength and durability needed across a wide range of applications.

FEATURES

e HVLP technology improves material transfer for better, more consistent coverage
with minimal messy overspray

e Smaller, compact design reduces weight and operator fatigue

e High performance is coupled with an anodized aluminum body for easier
cleaning

e Stainless steel fluid tips and needles
e Includes 1.0 mm fluid nozzle with additional nozzle kits available

e Gravity feed 125 cc cup included

RED ASSURANCE LIFETIME WARRANTY

We are confident of every Air Tool we manufacture. To prove it, we back every Air Tool that bears the JET name with a Lifetime
Warranty. The JET Lifetime Warranty covers manufacturer's defects, but does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, wear

LIFETIME and tear, improper repair or alternations.
WARRANTY

ALBBURANLCE

1 YEAR 'WEAR & TEAR' COVERAGE

JET covers all Air Tool repair costs including parts and labor for the first year of ownership. Proof of purchase is required. JET's 'Wear
& Tear' Coverage does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, improper maintenance, repair or alterations.
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JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

SPECIFICATIONS

Classification
Technology

Body Type

Style (Type)

Nozzle Size (mm)
Cup Size (cc)

Fluid Output (cc/min)
Fan Pattern Size (mm)
Air Pressure (PSI)

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT/In.)

Air Hose (ID/In.)
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R 12
HVLP
Mini
Gravity Feed
1.0
125
90
140
28
3.8
1/4
3/8
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JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO MODEL NO CLASSIFICATION TECHNOLOGY BODY TYPE STYLE (TYPE) NOZZLE SIZE (MM)
505500 JAT-500 R 12 HVLP Standard Gravity Feed 13
505501 JAT-501 R 12 HVLP Mini Gravity Feed 1.0
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