JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

Rated to last for those demanding 12 hour days, the R12 Series air tools are built to tackle the most extreme jobs. Engineered for Overtime, these tools feature the superior strength and durability needed across a wide range of applications.



FEATURES

- · HVLP technology improves material transfer for better, more consistent coverage with minimal messy overspray
- Smaller, compact design reduces weight and operator fatigue
- High performance is coupled with an anodized aluminum body for easier cleaning
- · Stainless steel fluid tips and needles
- Includes 1.0 mm fluid nozzle with additional nozzle kits available
- Gravity feed 125 cc cup included



RED ASSURANCE LIFETIME WARRANTY

We are confident of every Air Tool we manufacture. To prove it, we back every Air Tool that bears the JET name with a Lifetime Warranty. The JET Lifetime Warranty covers manufacturer's defects, but does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, wear and tear, improper repair or alternations.



1 YEAR 'WEAR & TEAR' COVERAGE

JET covers all Air Tool repair costs including parts and labor for the first year of ownership. Proof of purchase is required. JET's 'Wear & Tear' Coverage does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, improper maintenance, repair or alterations.

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™



JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

SPECIFICATIONS

Classification	R 12
Technology	HVLP
Body Type	Mini
Style (Type)	Gravity Feed
Nozzle Size (mm)	1.0
Cup Size (cc)	125
Fluid Output (cc/min)	90
Fan Pattern Size (mm)	140
Air Pressure (PSI)	28
Air Consumption (CFM)	3.8
Air Inlet (NPT/In.)	1/4
Air Hose (ID/In.)	3/8



STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™



JAT-501, HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN

505501

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO	MODEL NO	CLASSIFICATION	TECHNOLOGY	BODY TYPE	STYLE (TYPE)	NOZZLE SIZE (MM)
505500	JAT-500	R 12	HVLP	Standard	Gravity Feed	1.3
505501	JAT-501	R 12	HVLP	Mini	Gravity Feed	1.0

